1 1 as at a sum on one one for	39 Grand Avenue #157 igfork, MT 59911	POWER OF ATTORNEY	POWER NO. POWER AMOUNT S	***W15-122008*	
Whitecap Surety Company, Minner for criminal bail bonds only. This other payment obligations, or defe other than strictly court appearance of attorney may be used in comb strictly limited to the stated face	authority is limited to appearanc ndant(s) future lawful conduct, a e. This power of Attorney is voi sination with powers of attorne	e bonds and shall not be construed dherence to travel limitations, or d if altered or erased or if used y from any other surety compa	ed to guaranty payment of fine any other conditional release with other powers of attorne my, however, Whitecap Sure	s, penalties, restitution, costs or requirement imposed by a court y of this company. This power	
The obligation of the compan	y shall not exceed the sum o	of ***Fifteen Thou	usand Dollars and	Zero Cents***	
and provided this power of attorney is filed with the bond and retained as a part of the court records. The said attorney-in-fact is hereby authorized to insert in this power of attorney the name of the defendant on whose behalf this bond was given.					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF: Whited seal to be hereunto affixed this Bond Amount \$ Five Macs and Defendant Stephane	DAY Of MONTE	$\frac{\partial c \partial f}{\partial r} $	By: Pal	for the purpose and its corporate	
Charges ASSQUIT Court Hen-yn- Case No. 27-02-	n Cary /	SEAL 2005	VOID IF N	OT ISSUED BY: 06701/2021	
CityAls	State_M		NOT VALID FO	ATE USE ONLY DR FEDERAL COURT OR GRATION BONDS	
IT IS UNLAWFUL TO PRINT THIS FORM WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL OF WHITECAP SURETY COMPANY					
WSC-001A (5/08)					

MINNESOTA JUDICIAL BRANCH

Filed in District Court State of Minnesota

BAIL BOND FORM - APPEARANCE ONLY (also known as FORM 702) MAY 0 4 2021

STATE OF MINNESOTA, Plaintiff	Court File No.: 27. C17 - 21- 8412				
^v . Stephene Gammage, Defendant					
Filed in <u>Hennynin</u> County District Bond Amount <u>File MccScud</u> Charges: <u>Oned</u> <u>J</u> <u>J</u> <u>C</u> <u>Assault</u> (including amendments and lesser included charges)	Dollars (\$ 5 COC)				
BOND OBLIGATION AND CONDITIONS					
The Defendant, as Principal, Stephene Ahmac	<i>Camage</i> (print name) nt name), as Surety, hereby agree and acknowledge that if the Defendant fails to personally appear in Court at				
 The obligation of the Surety becomes null and void upon the occurrence of any of the following events: The dismissal of the charge(s) identified on this form and accompanying Bond; The finding or verdict that Defendant is not guilty of the charge(s) identified on this form and accompanying Bond; or The sentencing of Defendant (whether imposed or stayed) with respect to the charge(s) identified on this form and accompanying Bond. 					
This is an appearance bond only and does not guarantee compliance with conditional release requirements imposed upon the Defendant by the Court. This bond shall not be used for payment of any fines, surcharges, costs, or other financial obligation(s) imposed upon the Defendant by the Court.					
Defendant/Principal signature	Printed Name S/41/21 Date				
Ste	Dean Stroschein 5/4/21				
Attorney in Fact for Surety Company (Bail Bond Agent) signature	Printed Name Date				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY RELATIONSHIP					
This instrument remains valid for 180 days after the date signed below by	y the Bail Bond Agency (e.g., Owner/President/CEO).				
This instrument acknowledges that the above-named Attorney in Fact, <u>Dean Stroschein</u> (print name) is employed					
by Absolute Bail Bonds, Inc., 322 South 3rd Street, Minneapolis, MN 55415 (Bonding Agency) and is authorized to post bonds on					
behalf of <u>Whitecap Surety, 439 Grand Avenue, #157, Big Fork, MT 59911</u> (Surety Company).					
	Secretary 01/26/2021				
Paul Beseman, Bail Bond Agency Owner/President/CEO/Manager	Job Title Date				

1.1.2.1.7

www.mncourts.gov/forms